1. Mini gatherings (30 person max.)
Security Deposit
Hourly*
Daily**

2. Informal gatherings (75 person max.)
Security Deposit
Hourly
Daily

3. Formal gatherings (200 person max.)
Security Deposit
Hourly
Daily

4. Events/One day (1,000 person max.)
Security Deposit
Hourly
Daily

5. Events/One day (5,000 person max.)
Security Deposit
Hourly (2 hour minimum)
Daily

6. Events/Multi-day
Security Deposit
Hourly
Daily

*Hourly - 2 hour minimum; **Daily - 8 hours or more

SECTION V: FEE SCHEDULE

Resident
Non-Profit
N/A
$5.00
$30.00

N/A
$15.00
$90.00

$75.00
$40.00
$240.00

$500.00
$40.00
$240.00

$1,000.00
$50.00
$300.00

$1,000.00
$50.00
$300.00

Resident

Private Part/Profit

N/A
$10.00
$60.00

N/A
$20.00
$120.00

$75.00
$50.00
$300.00

$500.00
$75.00
$450.00

$1,000.00
$115.00
$690.00

$1,000.00
$115.00
$690.00

Non-Resident
Non-Profit

N/A
$15.00
$90.00

N/A
$25.00
$150.00

$75.00
$65.00
$390.00

$500.00
$65.00
$390.00

$1,000.00
$85.00
$510.00

$1,000.00
$85.00
$510.00

Non-Resident
Private Party/Profit

N/A
$20.00
$120.00

N/A
$30.00
$180.00

$75.00
$75.00
$450.00

$500.00
$115.00
$690.00

$1,000.00
$150.00
$900.00

$1,000.00
$150.00
$900.00
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