SECTION V: FEE SCHEDULE

1. Mini gatherings (30 person max.) Security Deposit Hourly* Daily**	Resident Non-Profit N/A \$5.00 \$30.00	Resident Private Part/Profit N/A \$10.00 \$60.00	Non-Resident Non-Profit N/A \$15.00 \$90.00	Non-Resident Private Party/Profit N/A \$20.00 \$120.00
2. Informal gatherings (75 person max.)				
Security Deposit	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Hourly Daily	\$15.00 \$90.00	\$20.00 \$120.00	\$25.00 \$150.00	\$30.00 \$180.00
Daily	φ90.00	φ120.00	φ130.00	φ100.00
3. Formal gatherings (200 person max.)				
Security Deposit	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00
Hourly	\$40.00	\$50.00	\$65.00	\$75.00
Daily	\$240.00	\$300.00	\$390.00	\$450.00
4. Events/One day (1,000 person max.)				
Security Deposit	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
Hourly	\$40.00	\$75.00	\$65.00	\$115.00
Daily	\$240.00	\$450.00	\$390.00	\$690.00
5. Events/One day (5,000 person max.)				
Security Deposit	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
Hourly (2 hour minimum)	\$50.00	\$115.00	\$85.00	\$150.00
Daily	\$300.00	\$690.00	\$510.00	\$900.00
6. Events/Multi-day				
Security Deposit	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
Hourly	\$50.00	\$115.00	\$85.00	\$150.00
Daily	\$300.00	\$690.00	\$510.00	\$900.00

*Hourly - 2 hour minimum; **Daily - 8 hours or more